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EQUITY RESIDENTIAL

ISIN:  US29476L1070

Overview

2024/09/03 09:30:19

Price
67.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.74% (-0.50)

US29476L1070
EQR
Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

25,654 EUR
S&P 500

68.00 EUR (450)
68.50 EUR (440)
67.50 EUR
67.50 EUR
67.50 EUR
68.00 EUR
67.50 EUR

1

67.50

1

1

WKN: 29476L107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/16
2024/08/13

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29476L1070&ID_NOTATION=182054820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29476L1070&ID_NOTATION=182054820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=baa62de9dafbc2fd156f156c75dc9a5abdbea96914c8edbb456462ef2481183f&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d972e1aa756ee08fb&time=1725461097&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3766f2ac9fbe8afcd8a6a4919ccb7af20c458034aeb5331dd1058224012a4427&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=00c3a8d9cf32a041f&time=1725461097&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7230d7da7b7fb89af1c1b2ac1ed2690640df37586df43fae2c70b520a7b84104&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f43c7c02b9ff62f9b&time=1725461097&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dc452b2cd34f9986d76ef212e5523e123912c3df3a257847c9b6e41e16cdd78&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=81f7057f721b703a4&time=1725461097&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6205ef91cf07645978b5f1d26dd600ddacd70fcbbf2d7949878e2cf08411a86e&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=90e198b577e82d7c6&time=1725461097&tool=RSC

EQUITY RESIDENTIAL

Details

2024/09/03 09:30:19

Price
67.50 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.74% (-0.50)

ISIN US29476L1070
Symbol EQR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,654 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 68.00 EUR (450)
Ask (Ask size) 68.50 EUR (440)
Open 67.50 EUR
High 67.50 EUR
Low 67.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 68.00 EUR
VWAP 67.50 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1
Trading volume 67.50
Number of trades 1
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.35% +14.29% -6.08%
Perf (abs.) +11.50 +8.50 -4.40
Beta 0.53 0.70 0.75
Volatility 17.07 19.18 22.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
NYSE
Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2023/03/

Time

09:30

08:00

16:29

08:11

10:26

Price

67.50 EUR

67.50 EUR

75.01 USD

67.00 EUR

62.70 USD

67.20 EUR (34
65.42 EUR (24
62.84 EUR (50
58.47 EUR (53

54.00 EUR (2024/01/24
68.00 EUR (2024/08/30
50.00 EUR (2023/11/02

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

10.01

0.00

6.46

)
)
)
)
68.00 EUR (2024/08/30)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=182054820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182119358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262573
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11422243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804848

EQUITY RESIDENTIAL

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

07

2024/09/ 08:01 67.50 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 15:41 67.50 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 16:00 68.00 EUR 0.00
03
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804848
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423397
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323805

EQUITY RESIDENTIAL

Company profile

Company Logo

== Cquity Residential

Contact Details

EQUITY RESIDENTIAL

2 North Riverside Plaza, Suite 400 -

60606-2609 Chicago

Telefon: +1-312-474-1300

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

David Neithercut
Angela Aman
Ann Hoff

John Neal

Linda Bynoe
Mark Shapiro
Mary Haben
Nina Jones
Stephen Sterrett
Tahsinul Huque
Mark J. Parrell
Alexander
Brackenridge
Barry Altshuler
Catherine M.

Carraway

Michael L.
Manelis

Robert A.
Garechana

Scott J. Fenster

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	EQUITY RESIDENTIAL
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



